T
D
A
T
A
S
H
E

7SICK-STEGMANN
Accessories Connection systems DKV60
Dimensional drawings and order information
Screw-in system M23, 12-pin
6027538
Part no.
DOS-2312-G
Type
STE-2312-G
Type
12
Contacts
12
Contacts
6027537
Part no.
2030685
DOL-2312-G02MLA3
DOL-2312-G07MLA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2030682
Part no.
2.0 m
7.0 m
2030688DOL-2312-G10MLA3 12 10.0 m
2030692DOL-2312-G15MLA3 12 15.0 m
20306952DOL-2312-G20MLA3 12 20.0 m
20306992DOL-2312-G25MLA3 12 25.0 m
20307022DOL-2312-G30MLA3 12 30.0 m
Cable length
6027529
Part no.
LTG-2308-MWENC